(Rev. 10/02) OMD No. 0651-0011 (exp. 6/30/2005)

09-14-2004



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

4		
1		
۰	The second second	
2		
٠		
,		
	- T	
٠	$\overline{}$	
۰		•
	-	
٠	==:	
٠		
1		
٠		
3		
٠		
ı		
2		
٠		
1		
٠	-	
ı		

102835	177		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please	e record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Jeong Sook Park; Seung Hyun Yoon; Hyung Hwan Kim; Chang Hoon Kim; Hyung Seok Chung; Byung Joon Lee; Taesang Choi; Tae Soo Chung Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? No □ Yes 3. Nature of Conveyance: □ Assignment □ Merger □ Security Agreement □ Change of Name □ Other Execution Date: 7/29/04	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Electronics and Telecommunications Research Institute Internal Address: Street Address: 161 Gajeong-dong, Yuseong-g City: Daejeon-city State: ZIP: Country: Rep. of Korea		
	Additional name(s)& address(es) attached? ☑ No ☐ Yes		
 Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: 			
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)		
Additional numbers attached? ☑ No ☐ Yes			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:		
Name: Blakely, Sokoloff, Taylor & Zafman LLP	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41) <u>\$ 40.00</u>		
Internal Address: 12400 Wilshim Boulevard	 ☑ Enclosed ☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account 		
Street Address: 12400 Wilshire Boulevard 7th Floor	8. Deposit Account Number:		
City: <u>Los Angeles</u> State: <u>CA</u> ZIP: <u>90025</u>	O2-2666 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account		
DO NOT U	USE THIS SPACE		
\	orrect and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.		
4 DBYRME 00000095 10933930 40.00 DP	- 41		
40.00 CP Eric S. Hyman	Elly 9/2ky		
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date		
Total number of pages including cover s	sheet, attachments, and document: 5		

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Director of the US Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Docket No. 2013P216

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the receipt of good receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby ac	l and valuable consideration in hand paid, the cknowledged, the undersigned,
(1) PARK, Jeong Sook	(6) LEE, Byung Joon
(2) YOON, Seung Hyun	(7) CHOI, Taesang
(3) KIM, Hyung Hwan	(8) CHUNG, Tae Soo
(4) KIM, Chang Hoon	(9)
(5) CHUNG, Hyung Seok	(10)
who have made a certain new and useful in Electronics and Telecommunications Res Yuseong-gu, Daejeon-city, Rep. of Korea	nvention, hereby sell, assign and transfer unto earch Institute of 161 Gajeong-dong
United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C.	
FLOW GENERATION METHOD FOR INTERNET TH	RAFFIC MEASUREMENT
(a) for which an application for United States Lette	ers Patent was filed on, and
identified by United States Serial Noor	;
(b) for which an application for United States Letter	ers Patent was executed on
ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal represent in said application shall hereafter act on behat AND the undersigned hereby agree to transfer a making application for and obtaining original, divising States, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE, its successful further remuneration, in and to any improvements, are related to the said invention; and to execute any page 1.	strial Property to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as resentatives; the undersigned agree that the attorneys of all of said ASSIGNEE; a like interest, and to render all necessary assistance in ional, reissued or extended Letters Patent of the United uccessors, assigns and legal representatives, and without applications for patent based thereon, growing out of or apers by the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and ie's full protection and title in and to the invention hereby
SIGNED of the dates indicated aside our sig	natures:
INVENTORS	DATE SIGNED
Name: PARK, Jeong Sook	July 29, 2004
Name: YOON, Seung Hyun	July 29, 2004
3)	July 2P, 2004
Name: KIM, Hyung Hwan 4)	July 21, 2004
Name: KIM, Chang Hoon	- my - / , - s - +

RECORDED: 09/02/2004

PATENT REEL: 015770 FRAME: 0946